Aug 02 2020

Observed: No

Object

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
PGC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
IC

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MCG
IC

MAC

0107-1522
0107-1521
0107-1526
0107-1535
0108-1530C
0108-1510A
0108-1512
0108-1521A
0108-1528C
0108-1522A
0108-1525A
0108-1510B
0108-1538
0108-1515
0108-1534
0108-1524A
0108-1524B
0108-1533
4057
0108-1537A
0108-1523A
0108-1524C
0108-1537B
0108-1524D
0108-1539A
0108-1528A
0108-1522B
0108-1529A
0108-1507
0108-1539B
0108-1523B
0108-1529B
77
0108-1512A
0108-1526A
0108-1536
0108-1506
0108-1526B
0108-1528B
0108-1541
0108-1524F
0108-1525B
0108-1524E
0108-1520
-3-4-9

80
0108-1530A

Con
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet

Type
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy SO
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glixy E
Glxy

Abell 151

Mag Alias/Notes

17
16
16.5
17
16
16
16.5
155
16.5
16
17
17
15
16
155
16
16
17

16
16
17
16
16.5
17
17
16.5
155
16.5
15.5
16
16.5
14.4
17
16
16.5
16
15.5
16.5
16
16
16
155
16.5
14.3
15.5
16
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Aug 02 2020

Observed: No

Object Con
MAC 0108-1526C Cet
MCG -3-4-12 Cet
MAC 0108-1537C Cet
IC 80B Cet

MAC 0108-1530B Cet
MAC 0108-1521B Cet
MAC 0108-1532 Cet
MAC 0108-1521C  Cet
MAC 0108-1533A  Cet
MAC 0109-1531 Cet
MAC 0109-1541 Cet
MAC 0109-1533A  Cet
MAC 0109-1529A  Cet
MAC 0109-1530 Cet
MAC 0109-1526D Cet
MAC 0109-1532A  Cet
MAC 0109-1518A  Cet
MAC 0109-1543 Cet
MAC 0109-1539A  Cet
PGC 4109 Cet
MAC 0109-1520C  Cet
MAC 0109-1539 Cet
MAC 0109-1519D Cet
MAC 0109-1521D  Cet
MAC 0109-1522A  Cet
MAC 0109-1542 Cet
MAC 0109-1516 Cet
MAC 0109-1536 Cet
MAC 0109-1529D Cet
MAC 0109-1521A  Cet
MAC 0109-1520A  Cet
MAC 0109-1522 Cet
MAC 0109-1526A  Cet
MAC 0109-1515 Cet
MAC 0109-1514A  Cet
QSO 0107-156 Cet
MAC 0109-1520B  Cet
MAC 0109-1525 Cet
MAC 0109-1514 Cet
MAC 0109-1519C  Cet
MAC 0109-1513 Cet
MAC 0109-1526B  Cet
MAC 0109-1519A  Cet
MAC 0109-1534 Cet
MAC 0109-1521B  Cet
MAC 0109-1532B  Cet
MAC 0109-1517A  Cet

Type
Glxy
GIxy S
Glxy

Glxy SAO- pec:

Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy z(em
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy Sb
Glxy
Glxy

Abell 151

Mag
17
15.5
16
15.5
16
16
16.5
16
17
16.5
16.5
16
16.5
16.5
17
17
16
16
16

16.5
15.5
16.5
16.5
16
16.5
16.5
16
17
15
16.5
16
16.5
17
16.5
175
15.5
16.5
17
17
17
16
16.5
16.5
15.5
16
17.5

Alias/Notes

MCG -3-4-7 PGC 4074
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Aug 02 2020

Observed: No
Object

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
PGC
PGC
MAC
MAC
PGC

0109-1533B
0109-1521C
0109-1529B
0109-1519B
0109-1528
0109-1529C
0109-1526C
0109-1517
0109-1518
0110-1528A
4160

4162
0110-1526
0110-1528
4164

Sub Total: 109

Total: 109

Con

Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet
Cet

Type
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy
Glxy

Mag
16
17
16
18
16.5
16
16.5
16
16
17

16
16

Abell 151

Alias/Notes
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